NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Thilisi Spring Summer 12

Fashion Week dates : October 13 - October 16
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

MAIA ROBAKIDZE

GOGA NIKABADZE

ALEXANDER ARUTYUNOV

AVTANDIL

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

LELA KULIANI

TEONA ELIZBARASHVILI

AKA NANITASHVILI

NINO KACHARAVA

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

SUNDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

FAKHRIYA KHALAFOVA

FIKRIA GELENIDZE

SALOME AMANATASHVILI

ATELIER INFORMAL

KETI CHKHIVADZE

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli
Avenue

Shota Rustaveli National Academic
Theatre - 17, Shota Rustaveli



SUNDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

Avenue


http://www.tcpdf.org

